G.N. 1517 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Notice is hereby given pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance that the names of

the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register. Such companies are
accordingly dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

1641658 3V TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED WERHAIRAE]
1640432 ABBEST INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED P Lt B PR A FR A F]
1640435 ABLE HILL TRADING LIMITED wWLE S ARAE
1483657 ADORA LESAGE (FRANCE) FASHION CO., LIMITED W] S SRAT AR AR B TR F)
0773606 ADVANCED WIRELESS GROUP LIMITED SHASEREEEARAE
1639339 ALREX INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
1483435 AMERICA DISCO CHEMICA SHARE LIMITED FERHTRHEAER D AR A E]
1639352 AMERICAN INNOVATIONS LIMITED FE TR AR A E
1641467 AMERICAN TERENCE BIOMEDICAL GROUP LIMITED S R A e i R s e
AIRAE

1640463 AO JIANG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED BREEARAE
1641556 ARTA TEJARAT ARSHAM INTERNATIONAL COMMIRCIAL CO.,

LIMITED
1259601 ASIA CITY INVESTMENT HOLDING GROUP LIMITED BN TR A R E A TR A E]

1418523 ASIA GLOBAL SERVICES LIMITED

1185995 ASIA GRADE LIMITED

1641525 Alababy Sports (U.S.A) Co., Limited Pl ir B A () A TR A
1009424 Allco Finance Group (JV Holdings) Limited

1641169 Apfacto Pharma Limited

1424745 B S ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION PRODUCTS LIMITED (AR R AR AT
1639890 BAI'S INDUSTRIAL GROUP LIMITED H B EE AR AT
1639563 BAILIJIA TRADING LIMITED EFIEE 5 ARAT

1177977 BEACON GLOBAL LIMITED

1639965 BEST LUCK CORPORATION LIMITED EREATRAE]

1639979 BEST TARGET DEVELOP LIMITED EEInEARAE

0884364 BHC PHARMACEUTICAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED (R EFEEEE S A TR A
RES

1641598 BLOOM LOYAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED A AR AH



1639538
1289052
1641697
1641832
1639343
1354566
0650556
1062136
0996469

1641554

1640966
1640576
0274923
1639972
1640649
0785365
1259482
0985371
1641549
1483762
1640074
0985041
1259490
1640294
1483223
1640686
1641282
1641405
1483292

1640644
1640426

BLULINE LIMITED

BOOKPRO ASIA LIMITED

BRIGHT GLORY DEVELOP LIMITED

BRIGHT WEALTH (CHINA) LIMITED

BROS GROUP LIMITED

CBI LIMITED

CEDAR TELECOM TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
CENTURY PACIFIC LIMITED

CHINA ENTERPRISES HOUSEKEEPER INTERNATIONAL GROUP
LIMITED

CHINA INTERNATIONAL DIAN ZI ZHI NANG GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

CHINA JIXIN INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
CHOISY TRADING LIMITED

CITY EQUIPMENT CONSULTANTS LIMITED
CLELBRATE DEVELOP LIMITED

CORPSUN INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED

CPIC LIMITED

CTCASH LIMITED

CZF CO., LIMITED

Chateaux et Vignobles Invest Limited

DALIAN WANSHIDA LABOR SERVICE EXPORT LIMITED
DAXIN INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

DEKI METAL LIMITED

DONGGUAN YAGUAN LEATHER GOODS FACTORY LIMITED
EAGLE INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

EAST LINKAGE LIMITED

EAST WIND GROUP COMPANY LIMITED

EBOU. TRADING CO., LIMITED

ELITE CREATION INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

EMARCHSTAR INTERNATIONAL INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
CO., LIMITED

EXCELFAITH INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

East Precision Plastic & Mold Co., Limited
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1641815
1641212
1640958
1774207
1483275
1640346

1152901

1152647

1639960
1641766
1483448
1401725
1288369

1090652

1640469
1185639
1305244
1090907

1641055
1639487
1639532
1639968
1483375
1483746
1641091
1640072
0814949
1639812
1641733

Eminent (Asia) Group Limited

FAME CHINA (HONG KONG) LIMITED

FENGHUANG CARPET INDUSTRY (CHINA) LIMITED
FIELDPARK LIMITED

FORTUNE ABLE LIMITED

FRANCE LUYIWEIDENG (GROUP) HOLDING CO., LIMITED

FRANCE PORTS (PRLOTS) ENTERPRISE COMPANY LIMITED

FRANCE ZHUOMUNIAO INTERNATIONAL FINERY GROUP CO.,

LIMITED

FRIENDLY DEVELOP LIMITED

Fervent Success Development Limited

GAIN OCEAN INDUSTRIES LIMITED
GERMANY HANGAO GROUP STOCK LIMITED

GERMANY LEYA KITCHEN EQUIPMENT (CHINA) LIMITED

GERMANY NEGROID COSMETIC GROUP LIMITED

GERMANY OUMASHI ELECTRICAL CO., LIMITED
GIANTEX INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
GLOBAL ASIA FINANCE LIMITED

GLOBAL SAND STABILIZATION & WATER RETENTION
BIONOMICS ENVIRONMENTAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

GOLD CHEER (HONG KONG) LIMITED
GOLDEN LINGHT GROUP CO., LIMITED
GOLDEN TACT (HONG KONG) LIMITED

GOOD FUTURE DEVELOP LIMITED

GRACE STAR INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
GRAND DELUXE (ASIA) LIMITED

GREAT NICE (HONG KONG) LIMITED

GREAT VAST ENTERPRISE LIMITED
GREENWIN INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
GUANGZHOU KARSHEA CO., LIMITED

GUO YI TANG INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
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1639832
1640331
1061967

0984902
1640704
1640796
0774690
1641098
1061996

0934779
1639781

0985045
1389548
1640868
1641223
1640442
1483879
1640213
1641103

1639904
1483694
0660433
1641363
1640693
1640090
1640719
1641470
1641366
1062186

1641349

Genesis Silicone & Metal Products Limited
Green Implant System Limited

H.K BODAO SHIJIA (CHINA) INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
LIMITED

H.L. INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HAIQUAN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

HAMAS INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
HANG RICH FOODS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HANVIC DEVELOP LIMITED

HCG Hong Kong Limited

HEALTHY GUARD LIMITED

HEXIEHONGTIAN INT'L HOLDING INVESTMENT GROUP
LIMITED

HILL RISE INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
HK AISIYI CLOTHES LIMITED

HK GLORY WATER HEATING GROUP LIMITED

HK HENGLIYUAN INDUSTRY LIMITED

HK SHENG ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HK SHENGMADING GROUP LIMITED

HK YOUCHENG TRADING CO., LIMITED

HOME ESTATE HOTEL ENTERTAINMENT MANAGEMENT
(GROUP) CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG ASIA CHATEAU MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HONG KONG GREEN VIEW TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG KAIXIN INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS LIMITED
HONG KONG PAK YEE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HONG KONG PASSING JOY HOLDINGS LIMITED

HONG KONG QIAN QIAN INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HONGDA TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

HONGKONG BINGXIA INT'L GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG CONTINENTS INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG GOLDEN WAY INTERNATIONAL TRADING
LIMITED

HONGKONG MILAN STATION INTERNATIONAL TRADING
LIMITED

FEWRB IS ARAE]
SR ZSAIRATE

T I S (P D AR
AMRAE

MR ATRAE
BEBIEHESARAE
ST B 2 A IR A

B EmBEARAE
TERERAIRAT

T PR A SR BB R S AR
=

TRIEATRAE]

FIEGA RS R A A A A
PRAE

RSB RSEATRAE
A TIRATEIR A F]
B KIRERARAE]
FHEEFREEARAE
EHERFEETRRARAT
AR THEEARAH
FHRARAZERAE
TEE YIRS RS E T (SR E)
AMRAE
LN R E AR AF]
ERGERRARAE
B AR AR AE
EHRMEEIEEEAIRAE
SrE B E BB AR AE
BHERAREEARAT
LLEHE G #EARAT
FHIL BB ERATRAE
EHREAMBEEAIRAE
TR A RAE]

KN RE 2 AR AE



1284072

1258678
1483299
1483624
1641251
1639743
1639658
1639510
0221848
1009232
1640374
1639388

1641495
1639930
1641711
1641557

1483290
1641615
1639307
1483521
1401921
1640178
1641852
1483533
1640021
1641168

1640828
1286487
1640400
1640956
1640887

HONGKONG MOONLIGHT DESIGNFIRM LIMITED

HONGKONG OUNAL HOME PRODUCTS LIMITED
HONGKONG WORLDPECKER INT'L FINERY LIMITED
HONGKONG YI YUAN TRADING CO., LIMITED
HUATONG ELECTRIC WIRE & CABLE CO., LIMITED
HUGE UNLIMITED LIMITED

HUIRONGXING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HUISHENG GROUP CO., LIMITED

HUNG NGAI CATERING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HYDE GROUP INVESTMENT LIMITED

Hong Kong Min Ai Company Limited

Hongkong Mandi Musical Instrument International Trading Co., Limited

IC IDEA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

INT'L PAINTING AND CALLIGRAPHY ART CULTURAL LIMITED
INTEGRITY (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
ITALY SANTOS INT'L GROUP CO., LIMITED

ITALY ZUODUN INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED
Idearoom Furniture Co., Limited

JAPAN M BARBARA CO., LIMITED

JEANSSMITH FASHION LIMITED

JING-AN INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED

JIPULSE INDUSTRY (HK) LIMITED

JOYWISE INDUSTRY LIMITED

KEYWAY INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

KHI ORION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

KRAINE STEEL (HK) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Kingfun International Jewelry Limited

L GROUP CORP LIMITED

LIYA TE LEISURE PRIDUCTS CO., LIMITED
LONG TALENT (HONG KONG) LIMITED
LONGHE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
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1640617
1641849
1641101
1640976
1640565
1639609
1640609
1641073
1640695

1061601
1259452
1483570
1641472
1641234
1062187
1640653
1641587
1259669
0783950
1641109
1639595
1483249
1641321
1641340
1259460

1641110
1194048
1061988
1209024
1354529
1639416
1105837

LOYAL NOBLE TRADING LIMITED

LeVoir Wedding & Event Production Company Limited
MEGA RICH DEVELOP LIMITED

MORE INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

Micah Energy Limited

NUO ANKE INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
NUVERUS ASIA LIMITED

New Idea Technology Industrial Co., Limited

OULAIYA GROUP (HK) COSMETICS LIMITED

P.D.I LIMITED

PASCAL BRODNICKI LIMITED

PASSION INDUSTRIALS CO., LIMITED

PEACE WISE (HONG KONG) LIMITED

PENGYU GROUP (H.K) COMPANY LIMITED

PHOENIX (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
POWER UNIVERSE TRADING LIMITED

PROSPEROUS M.C LIMITED

Planet's Pride International Trading Co., Limited

QUEEN ENTERPRISE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
R&D Marine Technology (HK) Co., Limited

RAJA INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

RICH SPEED LIMITED

RICHEN ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

RINGING INT'L INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED

ROME.LUNSAR MEN CLOTHES R & D INSTITUTIONS (ASIAN)
LIMITED

ROYALCON TRADING LIMITED

RUI HONG MARINE LIMITED

SAN TO SANGYO COMPANY LIMITED
SATCOM INVESTMENT LIMITED
SHANGHAI HANGYI TOOLS LIMITED
SHENG LIAN TRADE LIMITED

SHIVA HOLDINGS LIMITED

HARHEGARAE
FFATRAFE]
THEhREARAE
RS B A TR A

LR ESEAIRAE

GRS AIR AT
B () Bl AR

AT

HHEEBRAE

T EEEEAIRAR
BE(E ) BEHE A AIRAT
BTFHEHARNE

TS RATRAF
EREEHESHARAFE
SahHERARAH
MR AR A E]
EHERFRE S ARAE
AEAIRAE

TR BT RHAIRAE
EMERRE SRR AR AE

T - il FAERA S TGN
AMRAE

TR AR AE]
ZHHERATRAE
R EARAE
BT HARAE
B S AR



1175027
1641590

1641352
1008700
1640097
1710790
1259670
1640659
1175811
1640678
1088756
0814203
1483785
1640356

1258560
1424199
1010509
1640351
1483601
1641049
0935634
0878830
0781796
1640681
1641433
1639816

1185746
1640470
1639444
1640168
1641206

SPD Enterprises Limited

SPRING THUNDER INTERNATIONAL (HK) INDUSTRY CO.,
LIMITED

START ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SUN FOH INDUSTRIAL (HK) LIMITED

SUNNY EXPRESS TRADING LIMITED

Sally Beauty Centre Limited

TAIWAN AS THE HYDRAULIC LIMITED

TOP PACIFIC HOLDINGS LIMITED

TOP PEAK DEVELOP LIMITED

TOPFIELD DEVELOP LIMITED

TROPICAL HOMES DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
TRUE BLESS TRADING LIMITED

TUNGYING BUSINESS TRADE CO., LIMITED

UK INGDOM ROYAL HAOYAN CERAMICS (CHINA) CO.,
LIMITED

USA KESTEN BEER HOLDING LIMITED
Upside Ventures Limited

WELL DRAGON INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
WELL METRO TRADING LIMITED

WELL STEP (HK) TRADING LIMITED
WESTER ENTERPRISES LIMITED

WIDE RICH (H.K.) LIMITED

WINNER GROUP LIMITED

WINTECH (ASIA) LIMITED

WISDOM DEVELOP LIMITED

WORLD & SUD AMERICA KP CO., LIMITED

WORLD CHINESE OVERSEAS TRADE ECONOMIC &
TECHNICAL EXCHANGES LIMITED

WORLD PACIFIC DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Warsent E-commerce Co., Limited

XIAMEN WEIFENG STONE CO., LIMITED

XIANDA INT'L TRADING (HK) CO., LIMITED
XINGDEYU ELECTRONIC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BEEEEETEARAF

HEETRHARAE

W EE B ARAE
HiE S S HIRAE]

IR ERE T OARAE]
GEESIRBEARAT
FEEEARAT
AR A
AR A

o

el

it H S AR A E]
B AIRAE
EREAZE(TEVATR

et S
A

S\
D/T

EE TR A TR A E]

BRI EAIRAT
TR S AR ]
ER@EBHESARAE

EEEBARAT
TEEEEATR AT
AKEEEHAIRAFE
BELEARAE

HFEE A\ EEEORHE FRIM
AP OAERAE
FLRBRAIRAT
RERETHBARAT

JEF (R a AR AT
SRR E (B ARAE]
P EE TR AIRAE



1641265
1094960
0984988
1640088

1386044
1641685
1641439
1413822
1354326
1483730
1387385

18 March 2016

XINGHUI (HK) CULTURAL MEDIA LIMITED
YAN'S FANS COMPANY LIMITED
YICHENG INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) LIMITED

YILIN (HONG KONG) ENVIRONMENTAL ART DESING CO.,
LIMITED

YONGXIN TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED

YONGXING ELECTRONIC TRADE LIMITED

YONGXING INTERNATIONAL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
'YOU SEN INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED

'YUI SHING LUI FASHION (HONG KONG) LIMITED

ZKHC INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

ZUOLUN INDUSTRY (SHENZHEN) IMPORT AND EXPORT
TRADE LIMITED

Fanny Wing-chi LAM for Registrar of Companies
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